:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7704661

Nov 06, 2023 - 14:14 (UTC)

In epoch 240,770 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 956464 - 0.016913126 ETH®
32.15 USD

2 956465 - 0.058474403 ETH®
111.15 USD

3 956466 - 0.016889031 ETH®
32.10 USD

4 956467 - 0.016850880 ETH®
32.03 USD

S 956468 - 0.016895552 ETH®
32.11 USD

6 956469 - 0.058447589 ETH&®
111.10 USD

7 956470 - 0.179124363 ETH®
340.50 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/7704661
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/240770
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/956464
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/956465
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/956466
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/956467
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/956468
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/956469
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/956470

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

956471

956472

956473

956474

956475

956476

956477

956478

956479

Validator Id

743071

Amount

- 0.016938831
32.19 USD

- 0.016928084
32.17 USD

- 0.058557359
111.31 USD

- 0.016893964
32.11 USD

- 0.016877304
32.08 USD

- 0.016919017
32.16 USD

- 0.016885239
32.09 USD

- 0.016926118
32.17 USD

- 0.016929421
32.18 USD

Amount

+ 0.041618978
79.11 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/956471
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/956472
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/956473
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/956474
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/956475
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/956476
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/956477
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/956478
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/956479
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/743071

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



