

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-17 06:07 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7704661
DATE & TIME	Nov 06, 2023 · 14:14 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>240,770</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>956464</u>	- 0.016913126 ETH ② 32.15 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>956465</u>	- 0.058474403 ETH ↔ 111.15 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>956466</u>	- 0.016889031 ETH ⊘ 32.10 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>956467</u>	- 0.016850880 ETH ⊘ 32.03 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>956468</u>	- 0.016895552 ETH ⊘ 32.11 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>956469</u>	- 0.058447589 ETH 📀 111.10 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>956470</u>	- 0.179124363 ETH ⊘ 340.50 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>956471</u>	- 0.016938831 ETH ③ 32.19 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>956472</u>	- 0.016928084 ETH ③ 32.17 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>956473</u>	- 0.058557359 ETH ⊘ 111.31 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>956474</u>	- 0.016893964 ETH ⊘ 32.11 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>956475</u>	- 0.016877304 ETH ⊘ 32.08 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>956476</u>	- 0.016919017 ETH ⊘ 32.16 USD
<u>14</u>	956477	- 0.016885239 ETH ⊘ 32.09 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>956478</u>	- 0.016926118 ETH ⊘ 32.17 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>956479</u>	- 0.016929421 ETH ③ 32.18 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	743071	+ 0.041618978 ETH 🔗
		79.11 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.